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Quarterly Tuition and Fees

Unwers'ty Undergr‘f)duate/Post Baccalaureate
Non-Resident
LEARN. DO. LIVE,
Tuition . 4 Additional
Student Initiated and Approved Fees 4 TOTALS
RCW 28B.15.020 Mandatory Fees
TOTAL
Services & Health Ctr Student Tutoring Center| Technology Library Multimodal Total Total Tuition and
Credits Operating Building | Activities Fee Fee? Lobby Fee ? Fee? Fee? Fee? Tuition Fees® Fees
Part-Time Enrollment
1t $ 161580 $ 2420 ($ 54.42 S 17.16  $ 2.00 S 750 | $ 3.00 S 10.00 $ 25.00 | $ 1,640.00 S 119.08 $ 1,759.08
2 $ 161580 $ 2420 ($ 54.42 S 3432 S 2.00 S 750 | $ 6.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 | $ 1,640.00 S 139.24 $ 1,779.24
3 S 242371 $ 3629 (S 8163 S 51.48 S 2.00 S 750 | $ 9.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 | $ 2,460.00 S 186.61 $ 2,646.61
4 $ 323161 S 4839 (S 108.84 $ 68.64 S 2.00 S 750 | $ 1200 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 | $ 3,280.00 $233.98 $ 3,513.98
5 S 4,03951 $ 6049 (S 136.05 $ 85.80 S 2.00 S 750 | $ 15.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 | $ 4,100.00 S 281.35 $ 4,381.35
6 S 484741 S 7259 (S 163.26 $ 102.96 S 2.00 S 750 | $ 18.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 | $ 4,920.00 S 328.72 $ 5,248.72
7 S 565532 S 8468 (S 190.47 $ 102.96 S 2.00 S 750 | $ 21.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 | $ 5,740.00 S 358.93 $ 6,098.93
8 S 646321 $ 96.79 S 21768 S 102.96 S 2.00 $ 750 | $ 24.00 S 10.00 $ 25.00 | $ 6,560.00 S 389.14 $ 6,949.14
9 $ 727112 $10888 (S 24489 $ 102.96 S 2.00 $ 750 | $ 27.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 | $ 7,380.00 S 419.35 $ 7,799.35
Full-Time Enroliment
10 $ 8,079.02 $12098 (S 272,10 $ 102.96 S 2.00 S 7.50 | $ 30.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 | $ 8,200.00 S 449.56 $ 8,649.56
11 $ 8,079.02 $12098 (S 272,10 $ 102.96 S 2.00 S 750 | $ 30.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 | $ 8,200.00 S 449.56 $ 8,649.56
12 $ 8,079.02 $12098 (S 272,10 $ 102.96 S 2.00 S 750 | $ 30.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 | $ 8,200.00 S 449.56 $ 8,649.56
13 $ 8,079.02 $12098 (S 272,10 $ 102.96 S 2.00 S 7.50 | $ 30.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 | $ 8,200.00 S 449.56 $ 8,649.56
14 $ 8,079.02 $12098 (S 272,10 $ 102.96 S 2.00 S 7.50 | $ 30.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 | $ 8,200.00 S 449.56 $ 8,649.56
15 $ 8,079.02 $12098 (S 272,10 $ 102.96 S 2.00 S 7.50 | $ 30.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 | $ 8,200.00 S 449.56 $ 8,649.56
16 $ 8,079.02 $12098 (S 272,10 $ 102.96 S 2.00 S 7.50 | $ 30.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 | $ 8,200.00 S 449.56 $ 8,649.56
17 $ 8,079.02 $12098 (S 272,10 $ 102.96 S 2.00 S 750 | $ 30.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 | $ 8,200.00 S 449.56 $ 8,649.56
18 $ 8,079.02 $12098 (S 272,10 $ 102.96 S 2.00 S 750 | $ 30.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 | $ 8,200.00 S 449.56 $ 8,649.56
Over 18 Credit Enrollment *
19 $ 8,899.02 $12098 (S 272,10 $ 102.96 S 2.00 S 7.50 | $ 30.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 | $ 9,020.00 S 449.56 $ 9,469.56
20 $ 9,719.02 $12098 (S 272,10 $ 102.96 S 2.00 S 7.50 | $ 30.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 | $ 9,840.00 S 449.56 $ 10,289.56
21 $10,539.02 $12098 S 272,10 $ 102.96 S 2.00 S 7.50 | $ 30.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 | $ 10,660.00 S 449.56 $ 11,109.56
22 $11,359.02 $12098 S 272,10 $ 102.96 S 2.00 S 750 | $ 30.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 | $ 11,480.00 S 449.56 $ 11,929.56
23 $12,179.02 $12098 [$ 272.10 $ 102.96 S 2.00 S 7.50 | $ 30.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 | $ 12,300.00 S 449.56 $ 12,749.56
* Per-Credit surcharge for more than 18 credits: S 820.00

! There is a minimum 2 credit tuition and S&A Charge

’ Fees applicable at all campuses

* Effective for the 2018-2019 academic year, online students with an Ellensburg Service Campus will be assessed all mandatory fees applicable to students enrolled on the CWU Ellensburg campus and
based on their overall credit load.

® Additional course related fees my apply.




